MUD / MUS
MUAW
MUA
MUS / MUS-F
MUDC MUW-NOMSUS
MSUW
MUAO
MSUW-F

3E: Explosion-
       Proof (※)
Order example
MODEL PLUGCOIL VOLTAGE
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
SEAL MAT'L
EXHAUST ACCESSORY
Code
(PIPE)
G
Seal
mat'l
Coil
Body Top
Orifice
Max. O.P.D.  bar (Min. 0 bar)
VAC.
torr
Function
Specification
□: DIN
D: LED
G: 1/2" NPT
O: None
※ Explosion-Proof (3E) coil with
     LED (D) plug is not applicable.
1
9
9
.6
1
0
Exhaust accessories
03: 1/8"
06: 1/4"
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
CODE
FIG.
1, 2, 3,
4, 5, 6
Dust-proof &
silencer cap
Without
PS female
1/8"PS male
U
F
C
P
Dimensions
MZT
03 06 10 15
370 360 450 430
450
670